SENIOR LIVING

HUNTERS CREEK

ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE

- 1st Floor

Counter/Concierge

- Art Studio

B - Bistro

- Great Room

PC - Patio/Courtyard
- Theater Room
- Town Hall
- Wine Room

BELMOW/[Jg@’

MARCH 2024

Belmont Village Hunters Creek

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

ity

10:00

10:30
11:00

5:00
6:30

F-abs Fridays
(Exercise)
Brain Games
News Flash

2:30 Wine and Cheese

Social Hour

3:30 Tabletop

Entertainment
Shabbat Dinner
Movie Night Theater

10:00 Treats at Trader Joes
(Outing)

11:00 News Nook

1:30 Activity Booklet

3:00 Weekend Warrior
(Exercise)
Performer Jim
Conners
Movie Night Theater

4:00
6:30

9:30 Self Wellness Walk
10:00 Virtual Church Service
10:30 Pick up a Book (L)
11:00 Daily Chronicle

1:30 Activity Booklet

3:00 Elevating Exercise

3:30 BINGO SOCIAL

6:30 Movie Night Theater

10 Ramadan Begins

9:30 Self Wellness Walk
10:00 Virtual Church Service
10:30 Pick up a Book (L)
11:00 Daily Chronicle

1:30 Activity Booklet

3:00 Elevating Exercise

3:30 BINGO SOCIAL

6:30 Movie Night Theater

10:00
10:30
11:00
2:00
3:00
6:30

Exercise-Drum Fit
Wordle

Today in History
Dominos

Move it, Shake it, Lift it
Movie Night Theater

10:00
10:30

11:15
2:00

3:00
6:30

Brain Teasers
Instructor Lead Tai
Chi

Let's Get Legal-You
Be the Judge
Mahjong

Muscle Madness
Movie Night Theater

10:00 Walk This Weigh
(Exercise)

Intellect Insight (Brain
Games)

In the News

Sanity Session (Yoga)
Performer Liz Talley
Movie Night Theater

10:30

11:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

10:00

10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00

2:30
6:30

Happy Health
(Exercise)

Wordle

Positivity in the News
Flower Arrangement
Rhythm Revolution
(Zumba)

Organic Painting
Movie Night Theater

10:00

10:30
11:00

5:00
6:30

F-abs Fridays
(Exercise)
Brain Games
News Flash

2:30 Wine and Cheese

Social Hour

3:30 Tabletop

Entertainment
Shabbat Dinner
Movie Night Theater

10:30 Cerebral Quest-Brain
Games
11:00 News Nook
11:30 Outing: Lunch at
Buffalo Grille
1:30 Activity Booklet
3:00 Strength and Grace
(Exercise)
Performer Jimmy
Hunter
Movie Night Theater

4:00
6:30

11

10:00
10:30
11:00
2:00
3:00
6:30

Exercise-Drum Fit
Wordle

Today in History
Dominos

Move it, Shake it, Lift it
Movie Night Theater

10:00
10:30

11:15
2:00

3:00
6:30

Brain Teasers
Instructor Lead Tai
Chi

Let's Get Legal-You
Be the Judge
Mahjong

Happy Health

Movie Night Theater

10:00 Walk This Weigh
(Exercise)

Intellect Insight (Brain
Games)

In the News

Sanity Session (Yoga)
Performer Cindy St.
Cyr

Movie Night Theater

10:30
11:00
3:00
4:00

6:30

10:00

10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00

2:30
6:30

Happy Health
(Exercise)

Wordle

Positivity in the News
Flower Arrangement
Rhythm Revolution
(Zumba)

Organic Painting
Movie Night Theater

10:00

10:30
11:00
2:30

5:00
6:30

F-abs Fridays
(Exercise)

Brain Games
News Flash
Mindful Movement
(Exercise)

3:30 Tabletop

Entertainment
Shabbat Dinner
Movie Night Theater

10:30 Cerebral Quest-Brain
Games
11:00 News Nook
1:30 Activity Booklet
1:30 Outing: Houston
Botanical Garden
Strength and Grace
(Exercise)
Live Music with
Frank Pizano
Movie Night Theater

3:00
4:00
6:30




SENIOR LIVING

HUNTERS CREEK

St. Patrick's Day

Self Wellness Walk
Virtual Church Service
Pick up a Book (L)
Daily Chronicle

St. Patrick's Day
Luncheon

Activity Booklet

Irish Folk songs/Party
by Cindy St. Cyr
BINGO SOCIAL
Movie Night Theater

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00

1:30
2:30

3:45
6:30
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ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE

10:00 Exercise-Drum Fit
10:30 Wordle
11:00 Today in History
2:00 Dominos
3:00 Move it, Shake it, Lift it
6:30 Movie Night Theater

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

Self Wellness Walk
Virtual Church Service
Pick up a Book (L)
Easter Family Brunch
11:00 and 1:00
seating

1:30 Activity Booklet

3:00 Elevating Exercise
3:30 BINGO SOCIAL

6:30 Movie Night Theater

31 Easter

9:30 Self Wellness Walk
10:00 Virtual Church Service
10:30 Pick up a Book (L)
11:00 Daily Chronicle
11:00 Easter Brunch Buffet

1:30 Activity Booklet

3:00 Elevating Exercise

3:30 BINGO SOCIAL

6:30 Movie Night Theater

10:00 Exercise-Drum Fit
10:30 Wordle

11:00 Today in History

2:00 Dominos

3:00 Move it, Shake it, Lift it
6:30 Movie Night Theater

MARCH 2024

Belmont Village Hunters Creek

10:00
10:30

11:15

2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

Tuesday

Spring Begins

Brain Teasers
Instructor Lead Tai
Chi

Let's Get Legal-You
Be the Judge
Mahjong

Chef Chat
Courtyard Walk
Movie Night Theater

10:00
10:30
11:00
3:00
4:00

6:30

Wednesday

Walk This Weigh
(Exercise)

Intellect Insight (Brain
Games)

In the News

Sanity Session (Yoga)
Entertainment with
Shevon Jacobs

Movie Night Theater

10:00

10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00

2:30
6:30

Thursday

Happy Health
(Exercise)

Wordle

Positivity in the News
Flower Arrangement
Rhythm Revolution
(Zumba)

Organic Painting
Movie Night Theater

10:00
10:30

11:15
2:00

3:00
6:30

Brain Teasers
Instructor Lead Tai
Chi

Let's Get Legal-You
Be the Judge
Resident Council
Happy Health

Movie Night Theater

10:00
10:30
11:00
3:00
4:00

6:30

Walk This Weigh
(Exercise)

Intellect Insight (Brain
Games)

In the News

Sanity Session (Yoga)
Performer Dave
Culbertson

Movie Night Theater

10:00

10:30
11:00
12:00
1:30
2:30
6:30

Happy Health
(Exercise)

Wordle

Positivity in the News
Birthday Luncheon
Flower Arrangement
Organic Painting
Movie Night Theater

¥y

10:00 F-abs Fridays
(Exercise)
10:30 Brain Games
11:00 News Flash
2:30 Mindful Movement
(Exercise)
3:30 Tabletop
Entertainment
5:00 Shabbat Dinner
6:30 Movie Night Theater

29 Good Friday
10:00 F-abs Fridays
(Exercise)

10:30 Brain Games
11:00 News Flash
2:30 Mindful Movement
(Exercise)
3:30 Tabletop
Entertainment
5:00 Shabbat Dinner
6:30 Movie Night Theater

10:00 Outing: The Heritage
Society

Activity Booklet
Strength and Grace
(Exercise)

Live Music with Ron
Joseph

Movie Night Theater

1:30
3:00

4:00
6:30

30

10:30 Cerebral Quest-Brain
Games
11:00 News Nook
1:00 Outing: Jurassic
World: The Exhibition
1:30 Activity Booklet
3:00 Strength and Grace
(Exercise)
Live Music with Julia
Laskowski
Movie Night Theater

4:00
6:30




