

ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE

MARCH 2024

Belmont Village Hunters Creek



Beilliont village numers creek					7667	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1C - 1st Floor Counter/Concierge AS - Art Studio B - Bistro GR - Great Room PC - Patio/Courtyard TR - Theater Room TH - Town Hall WR - Wine Room					10:00 F-abs Fridays (Exercise) 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 News Flash 2:30 Wine and Cheese Social Hour 3:30 Tabletop Entertainment 5:00 Shabbat Dinner 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 Treats at Trader Joes (Outing) 11:00 News Nook 1:30 Activity Booklet 3:00 Weekend Warrior (Exercise) 4:00 Performer Jim Conners 6:30 Movie Night Theater
9:30 Self Wellness Walk 10:00 Virtual Church Service 10:30 Pick up a Book (L) 11:00 Daily Chronicle 1:30 Activity Booklet 3:00 Elevating Exercise 3:30 BINGO SOCIAL 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 Exercise-Drum Fit 10:30 Wordle 11:00 Today in History 2:00 Dominos 3:00 Move it, Shake it, Lift it 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 Brain Teasers 10:30 Instructor Lead Tai Chi 11:15 Let's Get Legal-You Be the Judge 2:00 Mahjong 3:00 Muscle Madness 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 Walk This Weigh (Exercise) 10:30 Intellect Insight (Brain Games) 11:00 In the News 3:00 Sanity Session (Yoga) 4:00 Performer Liz Talley 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 Happy Health (Exercise) 10:30 Wordle 11:00 Positivity in the News 1:30 Flower Arrangement 2:00 Rhythm Revolution (Zumba) 2:30 Organic Painting 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 F-abs Fridays (Exercise) 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 News Flash 2:30 Wine and Cheese Social Hour 3:30 Tabletop Entertainment 5:00 Shabbat Dinner 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:30 Cerebral Quest-Brain Games 11:00 News Nook 11:30 Outing: Lunch at Buffalo Grille 1:30 Activity Booklet 3:00 Strength and Grace (Exercise) 4:00 Performer Jimmy Hunter 6:30 Movie Night Theater
9:30 Self Wellness Walk 10:00 Virtual Church Service 10:30 Pick up a Book (L) 11:00 Daily Chronicle 1:30 Activity Booklet 3:00 Elevating Exercise 3:30 BINGO SOCIAL 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 Exercise-Drum Fit 10:30 Wordle 11:00 Today in History 2:00 Dominos 3:00 Move it, Shake it, Lift it 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 Brain Teasers 10:30 Instructor Lead Tai Chi 11:15 Let's Get Legal-You Be the Judge 2:00 Mahjong 3:00 Happy Health 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 Walk This Weigh (Exercise) 10:30 Intellect Insight (Brain Games) 11:00 In the News 3:00 Sanity Session (Yoga) 4:00 Performer Cindy St. Cyr 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 Happy Health (Exercise) 10:30 Wordle 11:00 Positivity in the News 1:30 Flower Arrangement 2:00 Rhythm Revolution (Zumba) 2:30 Organic Painting 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:00 F-abs Fridays (Exercise) 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 News Flash 2:30 Mindful Movement (Exercise) 3:30 Tabletop Entertainment 5:00 Shabbat Dinner 6:30 Movie Night Theater	10:30 Cerebral Quest-Brain Games 11:00 News Nook 1:30 Activity Booklet 1:30 Outing: Houston Botanical Garden 3:00 Strength and Grace (Exercise) 4:00 Live Music with Frank Pizano 6:30 Movie Night Theater



HUNTERS CREEK

MARCH 2024

